session Judge Presiding in the Court No. 5 on 25" Day of Nov, 2022 at 11.00 a.m. in the 
forenoon by the above named Plaintiff for following reliefs:- 
The Plaintiff therefore prays :- 
(a) That this Defendants be ordered and decreed to pay to the Plaintiff a sum of Rs. 2,93,001/- 

(Rupees Two Lac Ninety Three Thousand One Only) with further interest @ 9.70 % p.a. 
and overdue interest @ 2% p.a. with monthly rets 22nd Feb 2019, till payment and /or| 
realization thereof on Rs. 2,93,001+ (Rupees Two Lac Ninety Three Thousand One Only) as per} 
paericulars of claim being Exhibit ‘k” 

b) That the Defendants be ordered and decreed to Moveable and Immovable Properties belonging to them, 
c) That during pending hearing and final decision of the suit the Hon'ble Court be pleased to}